
SEPTIC INSTALLERS - ALL LICENSES WERE VERIFIED WHEN ADDED TO LIST. PLEASE CHECK WITH TCEQ FOR EXPIRATION BEFORE H
COMPANY INSTALLER PHONE ADDRESS EMAIL LICENCE

Allzgood Plumbing
Andrew's Septic
B2 Septic Services
Bleeker Wastewater
Bowman Env Ent
Brookshire Septic 
Centex Oasis Const
Circle M Services
Circle S Backhoe
Davenport Septic
Digtex Excavating
Elite Pro Services
Fletcher Exc & Septic
H&H Construction
H4 Contracting
Hand Plumbing Co
Helton-Ingram Septic
Holmes Construction
Itasca Sand & Gravel
Jackey Lackey Septic
Jernan Septic
K&M Contracting, LLC
Ledford Services
Lyons Construction
Mike Glover Septic
Millerpro Services
P&F Contracting
Raymond Filer
Reddell Septic, LLC
Rose Construction
Shoaf Septic Solutions
SK Septic Services
Speights Septic Serv
Swinscoe Septic Serv
Weaver Excavating

Cory Turnbow 817-526-5818 10 N Caddo #216 Cleburne, Tx 76031 OSII
Jeff Andrews 254-709-9037 1347 LCR 152 Mt Calm, Tx 76673 OSII
Brandon Beach 817-774-0003 9301 County Rd 519 Alvarado, Tx 76009 OSII
James McWhirter 817-980-2998 PO Box 3237 Burleson, Tx 76097 OSII/MP
Jon Bowman 254-687-2642 801 S Files St Itasca, Tx 76055 OSII/MP
Blain Brookshire 254-744-0194 1103 S Petit Rd Waco, Tx 76708 OSII
Jorge Gonzalez 254-760-9263 5485 Bay Dr Temple, Tx 76502 OSII
Mike Mccaslin 817-516-8678 PO Box 1211 Kennedale, Tx 76060 OSII/MP
Danny Scarbro 817-992-3010 385 HCR 1418 Grandview, Tx 76050 OSII/SE
Blake Janek 817-487-0601 5808 CR 1200 Cleburne, Tx 76031 OSII/MP
Marshall Barton 817-538-4891 800 Conveyor Dr Joshua, Tx 76058 OSII
Zach Thompson 817-458-2673 PO Box 894 Grandview, Tx 76050 OSII/MP
Rick Fletcher 817-866-2747 12725 HCR 400 Grandview, Tx 76050 OSII/MP/SE
John Hamrick 254-913-9424 328 Antelope Tr Killeen, Tx 76542 OSII/MP/SE
Brad Harrison 254-722-4502 2067 E Old Axtell Rd Axtell, Tx 76624 OSII/MP/SE
Barry Hand 254-709-8889 10567 Leroy Pkwy West, Tx 76691 OSII
William Ingram 817-558-0843 3616 Dove Creek Rd Cleburne, Tx 76031 OSII/MP/SE
Tommy Holmes 817-771-9518 191 Lee Ln Weatherford, Tx 76087 OSII/MP
John Laird 817-517-9986 913 HCR 4281 Hillsboro, Tx 76645 OSII
Jackey Lackey 817-645-7586 450 N CR 810 Alvarado, Tx 76009 OSII/MP
Luke Snyder 254-848-4848 PO Box 8945 Waco, Tx 76714 OSII/SE
Ben Moberg 254-717-8678 211 Knust Cir Waco, Tx 76705 OSII/MP/SE
Dennis Ledford 817-596-9729 1170 Airport Rd Aledo, Tx 76008 OSII
Calvin Lyons 254-707-0763 1084 FM 1713 Whitney, Tx 76692 OSII/SE
Michael Glover 817-401-7394 5380 Newt Patterson Rd Mansfield Tx 76063 OSII
Eric Miller 817-239-7348 336 N Rudd St Burleson, Tx 76028 OSII
David Fisk 254-709-5957 PO Box 942 Valley Mills, Tx 76689 OSII/MP/SE
Raymond Filer 254-717-3562 PO Box 556 West, Tx 76691 OSII/MP/SE
Karen Hix 254-405-0662 17982 Gholsen Rd Waco, Tx 76622 OSII/MP/SE
Zack Rose 254-715-5491 2774 Texas 236 Hwy Moody Tx 76557 OSII
Wyatt Shoaf 254-205-2146 PO Box 172 Bynum, Tx 76631 OSII/MP
Sid Kuykendall 214-498-6291 2687 Hwy 287 Midlothian Tx 76065 OSII/MP
Gary Speights 254-429-8644 111 Sandy Ln Whitney, Tx 76692 OSII/MP/SE
Gregory Swinscoe 254-479-1709 129 PR 126 Whitney Tx 76692 OSII/MP
Duane Wadel 254-687-0715 12675 CR 2922 Eustace Tx 75124 OSII/MP
Nealy Woodard 254-709-3115 PO Box 441 Axtell Tx 76624 OSII/MP

allzgoodplumbing@gmail.com
andrewsseptic@yahoo.com
b2excavating.septic@gmail.com
bleekerwastewater@gmail.com
bowmanenv@gmail.com
blainbrookshire@gmail.com
oasisconstruction21@gmail.com
circlem@aol.com
circlesbackhoe@windstream.net
blake@davenportseptic.com
marshall@digtexllc.com
service.eliteproseptics@gmail.com
dafletcher1947@yahoo.com
hhconstruction12@gmail.com
brad@h4contractingllc.com
bhand@hotrr.com
jobs@heltoningramseptic.com
tommyholmes99@gmail.com
itascasandandgravel@yahoo.com
jackeylackeyseptic@yahoo.com
info@jernan.com
ben@kmcontract.com
www.ledfordservices.com
calvinlyons@windstream.net
mike@mikegloverseptic.com
eric@millerproservices.com
davidfisk123@gmail.com
rfiler@att.net
reddellhixseptic@gmail.com
roseconst1@gmail.com
shoafsepticsolutions@yahoo.com
sksepticservice@oal.com
sp8ssepticser.cs@gmail.com
gradyswinscoe@hotmail.com
duane@weaverexcavating.net
wam3115@gmail.comWoodard Aerobic Maint


